May 4, Monday
May 5, Tuesday
May 6, Wednesday 10 AM

9 AM
9 AM

June 3, Wednesday 9 AM
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Clrcles in the Sand .

Bandon, Oregon

2026 Summer Schedule

@

April 19 Sunday 9 AM
April 20, Monday 9 AM
April 21, Tuesday 10 AM

May 18, Monday 9 AM
May 19, Tuesday 9 AM
May 20, Wednesday 10 AM

June 17, Wednesday 9 AM

June 4, Thursday 9 AM June 18, Thursday 9 AM
June 5, Friday 10 AM June 19, Friday 10 AM
July 2, Thursday 9 AM July 16, Thursday 9 AM
July 3, Friday 9 AM July 17, Friday 9 AM
July 4, Saturday 10 AM July 18, Saturday 10 AM
August I, Saturday 9 AM  August 14, Friday 9 AM
August 2, Sunday 9AM  August 15, Saturday 9 AM
Join Our Tribe

Website: www.sandypathbandon.com
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